
Nom de l'épreuve : Catégories : ECOLE DE CYCLISME

Ville : Département : 95
Organisateur (s) :

MECA-JEUXN° /Catégorie Epreuve :

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Sexe

1 6 48957080585 LEVESQUE Lohan ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Pupille 2 H

2 54 48771280362 CLOUET Léo LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Pupille 2 H

3 22 48957140587 CURRO Alessio PARISIS A.C. 95 Pupille 1 H

4 52 48771280320 BERGANZ Joran LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Pupille 1 H

5 61 48771280323 RATAJCZAK Eliot LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Pupille 2 H

6 13 48957140634 APCHER Thomas PARISIS A.C. 95 Pupille 2 H

7 1 48771020328 MEUNIER JORIS Timoté LA PÉDALE FERTOISE EQUIPE CYCLISTE DU PAYS FERTOISPupille 1 H

8 66 48750240363 MESNARD Théophile US METRO TRANSPORTS Pupille 2 H

9 29 48957140233 REIS Adam PARISIS A.C. 95 Pupille 2 H

10 62 48771280294 TAISNE Lucas LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Pupille 2 H

11 73 0 KADIMI Oussine ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95  H

12 2 48957080563 EL FILALI fares ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Pupille 2 H

13 38 48957130274 MATTIODA Luca A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Pupille 1 H

14 37 48957130228 LE BLEVENNEC Enzo A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Pupille 1 H

15 71 48771280324 CAILLE Clément LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Pupille 2 H

16 8 48957080572 NAILI Manil Nail ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Pupille 2 H

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Sexe

1 43 48924010323 LIONETON Liv CSM PUTEAUX Pupille 2 D

2 30 48957130270 CANU Elaïa A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Pupille 1 D

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Sexe

1 18 48957140148 CLERE François Régis PARISIS A.C. 95 Benjamin 2 H

2 53 48771280313 CARON Aronn LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Benjamin 1 H

3 58 48771280250 KURNIKOWSKI Nolan LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Benjamin 1 H

4 57 48771280293 GENDRON Tom LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Benjamin 1 H

5 32 48957130252 COURSAULT Roméo A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Benjamin 1 H

6 63 48750240296 DESSERRE Léopold US METRO TRANSPORTS Benjamin 2 H

7 67 48750240336 PTAK Morgan US METRO TRANSPORTS Benjamin 2 H

8 33 48957130307 DE MEDEIROS Paul A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Benjamin 1 H

9 31 48957130210 CANU Eloan A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Benjamin 1 H

10 14 48957140661 BABOIN Lucas PARISIS A.C. 95 Benjamin 2 H

11 20 48957140196 CLERE Serge Emilien PARISIS A.C. 95 Minime 2 H

12 23 48957140632 CURRO Giovanni PARISIS A.C. 95 Benjamin 2 H

13 46 48782210179 DEPAUD Gregoire EC DU HOUDANAIS Benjamin 1 H

14 7 48957080603 MOLLE Alexi ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Benjamin 2 H

15 74 0 MAGNIN Louis PARISIS A.C. 95   

16 72 0 CHERNY BONNOT Valentin CSM PUTEAUX  H

17 55 48771280327 DUDAULT Timéo LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Benjamin 1 H

18 5 48957080582 KADIMI Mehdi ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Benjamin 1 H

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Sexe

1 65 48750240357 MESNARD Justine US METRO TRANSPORTS Benjamin 2 D

2 51 48771280149 ALBIENTZ Lucie LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Benjamin 1 D

3 50 48771140451 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Lylou JS FERTE GAUCHER Benjamin 1 D

4 11 48957080528 RHOMARI Malak ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Benjamin 1 D

5 45 48924010422 PORTMANN Kimberly CSM PUTEAUX Benjamin 2 D

6 12 48957080530 RHOMARI Marwa ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Benjamin 1 D

7 36 48957130209 DUPOTY Léana A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Benjamin 1 D

8 17 48957140215 CLAY Clélia PARISIS A.C. 95 Benjamin 2 D

9 48 48782210210 POIRIER Louna EC DU HOUDANAIS Benjamin 2 D

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Sexe

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINES

CLASSEMENT MINIMES

TRJC
ARGENTEUIL
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95

CLASSEMENT PUPILLES

CLASSEMENT PUPILLES



1 59 48771280251 LAVARTE Théo LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Minime 1 H

2 60 48771280087 MOURAND Célian LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Minime 1 H

3 3 48957080562 EL FILALI YOANN ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Minime 2 H

4 68 48750240407 SAIR GODEAU Salmane US METRO TRANSPORTS Minime 2 H

5 4 48957080523 GICQUEL Mahyron ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Minime 2 H

6 24 48957140539 DECHAUX Colin PARISIS A.C. 95 Minime 2 H

7 64 48750240354 MESNARD Augustin US METRO TRANSPORTS Minime 2 H

8 40 48924010385 CASSART Ethan CSM PUTEAUX Minime 2 H

9 10 48957080522 REIS Ryan ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Minime 2 H

10 15 48957140667 BESCHE Eyvan PARISIS A.C. 95 Minime 2 H

11 16 48957140563 BOSCHER Louis PARISIS A.C. 95 Minime 2 H

12 35 48957130309 DESCROIX Thibaud A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Minime 2 H

13 41 48924010415 DECOUARD Jean Alex CSM PUTEAUX Minime 2 H

14 75 0 MENDES William ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95  H

15 44 48924010068 LIONETON Maël CSM PUTEAUX Minime 1 H

16 69 48913020398 BECCHIO PAUL AS CORBEIL ESSONNES Minime 2 H

17 35 48957130309 DESCROIX Thibaud A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Minime 2 H

18 76 0 DUPRAZ Adrien ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95  H

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Sexe

1 56 48771280375 FRAGNOLI Louane LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Minime 1 D

2 49 48771140360 GOUIN Anaïs JS FERTE GAUCHER Minime 1 D

Nom de l'épreuve : Catégories : ECOLE DE CYCLISME

Ville : Département : 95
Organisateur (s) :

CYCLO-CROSSN° /Catégorie Epreuve :

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Sexe

1 29 48957140233 REIS Adam PARISIS A.C. 95 Pupille 2 H

2 2 48957080563 EL FILALI fares ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Pupille 2 H

3 66 48750240363 MESNARD Théophile US METRO TRANSPORTS Pupille 2 H

4 37 48957130228 LE BLEVENNEC Enzo A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Pupille 1 H

5 22 48957140587 CURRO Alessio PARISIS A.C. 95 Pupille 1 H

6 54 48771280362 CLOUET Léo LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Pupille 2 H

7 13 48957140634 APCHER Thomas PARISIS A.C. 95 Pupille 2 H

8 62 48771280294 TAISNE Lucas LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Pupille 2 H

9 6 48957080585 LEVESQUE Lohan ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Pupille 2 H

10 71 48771280324 CAILLE Clément LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Pupille 2 H

11 1 48771020328 MEUNIER JORIS Timoté LA PÉDALE FERTOISE EQUIPE CYCLISTE DU PAYS FERTOISPupille 1 H

12 52 48771280320 BERGANZ Joran LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Pupille 1 H

13 61 48771280323 RATAJCZAK Eliot LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Pupille 2 H

14 43 48924010323 LIONETON Liv CSM PUTEAUX Pupille 2 D

15 38 48957130274 MATTIODA Luca A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Pupille 1 H

16 73 0 KADIMI Oussine ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95  H

17 8 48957080572 NAILI Manil Nail ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Pupille 2 H

18 30 48957130270 CANU Elaïa A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Pupille 1 D

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Sexe

1 67 48750240336 PTAK Morgan US METRO TRANSPORTS Benjamin 2 H

2 63 48750240296 DESSERRE Léopold US METRO TRANSPORTS Benjamin 2 H

3 18 48957140148 CLERE François Régis PARISIS A.C. 95 Benjamin 2 H

4 31 48957130210 CANU Eloan A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Benjamin 1 H

5 14 48957140661 BABOIN Lucas PARISIS A.C. 95 Benjamin 2 H

6 57 48771280293 GENDRON Tom LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Benjamin 1 H

7 58 48771280250 KURNIKOWSKI Nolan LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Benjamin 1 H

8 32 48957130252 COURSAULT Roméo A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Benjamin 1 H

9 46 48782210179 DEPAUD Gregoire EC DU HOUDANAIS Benjamin 1 H

10 53 48771280313 CARON Aronn LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Benjamin 1 H

11 23 48957140632 CURRO Giovanni PARISIS A.C. 95 Benjamin 2 H

12 55 48771280327 DUDAULT Timéo LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Benjamin 1 H

13 33 48957130307 DE MEDEIROS Paul A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Benjamin 1 H

ARGENTEUIL 
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95

CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 1

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS

CLASSEMENT MINIMES

TRJC



14 20 48957140196 CLERE Serge Emilien PARISIS A.C. 95 Minime 2 H

15 70 48924110615 NAVIN David CSM CLAMART Benjamin 1 H

16 5 48957080582 KADIMI Mehdi ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Benjamin 1 H

17 7 48957080603 MOLLE Alexi ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Benjamin 2 H

18 74 0 MAGNIN Louis PARISIS A.C. 95   

19 72 0 CHERNY BONNOT Valentin CSM PUTEAUX  H

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Sexe

1 65 48750240357 MESNARD Justine US METRO TRANSPORTS Benjamin 2 D

2 17 48957140215 CLAY Clélia PARISIS A.C. 95 Benjamin 2 D

3 48 48782210210 POIRIER Louna EC DU HOUDANAIS Benjamin 2 D

4 51 48771280149 ALBIENTZ Lucie LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Benjamin 1 D

5 50 48771140451 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Lylou JS FERTE GAUCHER Benjamin 1 D

6 11 48957080528 RHOMARI Malak ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Benjamin 1 D

7 12 48957080530 RHOMARI Marwa ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Benjamin 1 D

8 45 48924010422 PORTMANN Kimberly CSM PUTEAUX Benjamin 2 D

9 36 48957130209 DUPOTY Léana A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Benjamin 1 D

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Sexe

1 69 48913020398 BECCHIO PAUL AS CORBEIL ESSONNES Minime 2 H

2 3 48957080562 EL FILALI YOANN ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Minime 2 H

3 15 48957140667 BESCHE Eyvan PARISIS A.C. 95 Minime 2 H

4 64 48750240354 MESNARD Augustin US METRO TRANSPORTS Minime 2 H

5 24 48957140539 DECHAUX Colin PARISIS A.C. 95 Minime 2 H

6 59 48771280251 LAVARTE Théo LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Minime 1 H

7 16 48957140563 BOSCHER Louis PARISIS A.C. 95 Minime 2 H

8 10 48957080522 REIS Ryan ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Minime 2 H

9 4 48957080523 GICQUEL Mahyron ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Minime 2 H

10 68 48750240407 SAIR GODEAU Salmane US METRO TRANSPORTS Minime 2 H

11 60 48771280087 MOURAND Célian LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Minime 1 H

12 39 48924010402 BERNAT Gabriel CSM PUTEAUX Minime 2 H

13 75 0 MENDES William ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95  H

14 35 48957130309 DESCROIX Thibaud A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE Minime 2 H

15 41 48924010415 DECOUARD Jean Alex CSM PUTEAUX Minime 2 H

16 56 48771280375 FRAGNOLI Louane LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. Minime 1 D

17 40 48924010385 CASSART Ethan CSM PUTEAUX Minime 2 H

18 76 0 DUPRAZ Adrien ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95  H

19 49 48771140360 GOUIN Anaïs JS FERTE GAUCHER Minime 1 D

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINES

CLASSEMENT MINIMES


